OISC GOLF
METRIX

Small competition
No, | 1/2/3/4/5/ 67 8 9 101112/1314 151617 18] +- Sum
Par 3/3/3(3/3|3/3|4,3|3 |3 |3 /|43 |33 3 3 56

1l RaitVagula |53 |2 3 4 4,4 42|34 4,5 |35 4,4 3 )|+10| 66
2 JaanMargus |4 /4|53 |35/ 4/5 5 3|4 4|6 4|7 6 3|3 |[+22| 78

Small competition * 19.07.2024 09:52 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/441340
https://discgolfmetrix.com/441340

Avg

Difficulty

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3
Other >3

45|/35/35 3 |35/45 4 |45/35| 3 | 4

14 | 10

1
1|1
1

7

1

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

11213145678 [9[10]11]12]13 |14 11516 17 18| Tot JL
Par 3,3, 3|33 ,3 |3/ 4 3 3|3/ 3|43 3|33 3|56

4

4 55|35 6 5|35 3
15|11, 5 ' 6 |2 12 /13 |16 | 8 |18 17 9 | 3
1
1 2 1 1 2
1121 2 2 11 11
1 1 1 1
1

1

Small competition * 19.07.2024 09:52 (2)

72
16
2
11
15
6
1
1

6%
31%
42%
17%
3%
3%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/441340

